12 August 2000 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)10.500 &
Silk  Result Horse Name

1 BOZTEPE(5)

2 METO(6)

3 BALLICALIOGLU(4)

4 FIDANTAY(7)

5 EVSEN(3)

6 TUNABEYI(1)

7 YILDIZKENT(2)

Quinella( ) :6,65 b, Trifecta( ) 0,29 ©

Age
4yogh

4yogrh
4yogh
Syo grm
Syogh
Syogh

Syogh

Sire

Race Result

2)4200

HAVUCEROL - SERZETULHAVVA.43

RUZGAR.30 - RODE. 14

TULYAD - NAZIMA.27

SAVATLI - ZEHRA.79

RUZGAR 30 - NECME.30

BERKOS - KEMIYETULIRAK.50

ATIG- SUBEYHI.32

Handicap 14

Dam

52
50
s3
48
535
59

55,5

Weight
ABIRDAL

E.-YAVUZ
SKAYA
M.KAYA
Y.TUNC
S.GOKCE

F.CAKAR

3)2.100 ¢

Jockey
MUR. YAZICI

SEL. ERDEMIRCI
HAL. DURMUS
MUS. KAYA
ETH. KAPLAN
MUS. KAYA

ADN. YILDIZ

Owner

CSAV
HKAYAS
U.ARSLAN
SKOG
N.CANKILIC
SKOC

H.SIMSEK

kg,

Trainer

2.29.03
22947
2.29.55
2.32.82
2.32.94
23327

2.36.89

Time Win PSF St Margin

1,80
7,30
2,10
3,55
10,35
3,55

10,90

2000 Dirt

4)1.050 ¢

6

istanbul Racecourse (53rd Day)

Late Start RT
53

49
55
37
51
62

55



